Free Delivery Anywhere in Australia
Water Filters - Water Purifiers
& Shower Filters
aquafresh.com.auenquiry@aquafresh.com.au(07) 3355 1591
WATER FILTERS
TO SUIT TODAY’S
KITCHENS
An Alpine under sink water purifier is a convenient means of providing clean, fresh tasting water free of contaminants at a

SPF050 10" 50 40
SPF001-20 20" 1 80
SPF005-20 20" 5 80
SPF020-20 20" 20 80
Part Number Length Micron Flow L/Min
SPF001BW 10" 1 70
SPF005BW 10" 5 80
SPF020BW 10" 20 80
SPF001BW-20 20" 1 150
SPF005BW-20 20" 5 160
SPF020BW-20 20" 20 160
Jumbo 4.5" diameter polyspun cartridges
Liam
Cross-Out
Part Number Length Micron  Flow L/Min
SED-P1-10 10" 1 30
SED-P5-10 10" 5 30
SED-P10-10 10" 10 30
SED-P25-10 10" 25 30
SED-P50-10 10" 50 30
SED-P1-20 20" 1 60
SED-P5-20 20" 5 60
SED-P25-20 20" 25 60
SED-P50-20 20" 20 60
Part Number Length Micron  Flow L/Min
SED-P1-10BW 10" 1 80
SED-P5-10BW 10" 5 80
SED-P25-10BW 10" 25 80
SED-P50-10BW 10" 50 80
SED-P1-2OBW 20" 1 160
SED-P5-20BW 20" 5 160
SED-P25-20BW 20" 25 160
SED-P50-20BW 20" 20 160
Alpine String Wound
Sediment Cartridges
• Suitable for town mains or rainwater water supply &
a wide range of industrial liquids
• High sediment reduction capability
• Low pressure drop
• Zero chemical residue
• Low flow restriction
• Temperatures up to 165 F (73.90 C)
Manufactured from a durable Polypropylene cord wound
in a precise pattern around a rigid polypropylene core
Highly efficient in removing from water the following:
• Dirt
• Rust
• Silt
• Scale particles
• Sand
• Algae
• Organic materials
Slimline 2.5" diameter string wound cartridges
Jumbo 4.5" diameter string wound cartridges
Part Number Length Micron  Flow L/Min
VPM5-10 10" 5 40
VPM10-10 10" 10 40
VPM20-10 10" 20 40
VPM50-10 10" 50 40
VPM100-10 10" 100 40
VPM5-20 20" 5 80
VPM20-20 20" 20 80
VPM50-20 20" 50 80
Part Number Length Micron  Flow L/Min
PP5BW 10" 5 90
PP10BW 10" 10 90
PP20BW 10" 20 90